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 Reception Hearing and Vision Check   Monday 22nd May 

 Spanish Day     Thursday 25th May 

 Half Term      Monday 29th May to Friday 2nd June 

 Year 4 Multiplication Tables Check   Monday 5th June – Friday 9th June 

 Year 5 Swimming    Monday 5th June – Friday 16th June 

 Welcome Meeting New Reception Parents Thursday 8th June 

 Phonics Screening Week Year 1  Monday 12th June – Friday 16th June 

 Open door     Thursday 15th June  

 Brindishe Schools INSET DAY   Monday 3rd July 

 Brindishe Lee Summer Fair   Saturday 8th July 
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Super Mood Movers - Look after yourself - BBC Teach 
 
 

 

 

https://www.bbc.co.uk/teach/supermovers/pshe-super-mood-movers-look-after-yourself/zx2gydm
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https://saferinternet.org.uk/blog/experts-answer-when-should-my-child-get-their-first-phone
https://green.brindisheschools.org/page/?title=Admissions&pid=215
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https://www.horniman.ac.uk/

